
LOT 65
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

GRIFFITH EUGENE P III & ELIZABETH W L/E/
96050 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0065-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

05/01/2020 DJA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

621,630
10,060

300,000
931,690
394,535
537,155

HX HB 50,722
486,433
931,690

0

903,316

2782/742 4/10/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFITH EUGENE P III

GRIFFITH MARTHA M

2025/1365 1/25/2016 WD Q I 01 508,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

GRIFFITH EUGENE P I
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B1530482 NEW CONSTR 405,206 05/01/2015

2017HX Base Yr

96050 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,742 110.0925 173.95 650,921 2015 2015 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3273

BAS 2,126 100 2015 2,126 353,176

FGR 448 55 2015 246 40,866

FOP 69 30 2015 21 3,489

FOP 198 30 2015 59 9,801

FST 252 55 2015 139 23,091

FUS 1,147 100 2015 1,147 190,543

STR 42 10 2015 4 665

4,282 3,742 621,630

BAS=[YR=2015] W4 N11 W13 FOP=[YR=2015] W18 S11 E18 N11$ S11
W18 N11  U3 L3  W9  D3 L3  S60 FST=[YR=2015] S12 E21 N12 W21$
E21 N8 FOP=[YR=2015] E9 FGR=[YR=2015] S4 E20 N23 W14 S2 W6
S17$ N8 W6 S1  D5 L5  D2 R2 $  U2 L2  U5 R5  N1 E6 N9 E6 N2
E14 N22$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2015] E4 N17 E35 S34 W26 S1  U5 L5
N9 W5 STR=[YR=2015] S14 W3 N14 E3$ W3 N4$ W15$.

BAS
2015

4

11

13

11

18

11

4.2
9

4.2
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21

8

2.9

7

6

9

6
14
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FOP
2015
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18
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FST
2015
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3

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 96 1,920

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,224.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 8,140

10,060

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


